Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

component solutions for customers demanding the
highest standards of quality, delivery and service.
Ordering Information
C
Ceramic
410
Style/
Size
410
430
C
Specification/
Series
C = Standard
105
Capacitance
Code (pF)
2 Sig. Digits
+ Number
of Zeros.
K
 Capacitance
 Tolerance
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
3
Voltage
3 = 25 V
5 = 50 V
1 = 100 V
2 = 200 V
H
Dielectric
H = Ultra-Stable X8R
N = X8L
5
Design
5 = Multilayer
A
Failure Rate
A = N/A
T
   Lead
   Finish
T = 100%
Matte Sn
H = SnPb
(60/40)
7200
Packaging/
       Grade
      (C-Spec)
Blank = Bulk
7200 = 12” Reel
AUTO =
Automotive Grade
Features & Benefits